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Key
Dates

Fall 2023

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 -
Lectures begin

Tuesday, Sept 12,2023 — Course
Add/Drop deadline via Minerva

Tuesday, Sept 19, 2023 — Deadline
to web withdraw with full
refund (grade of W)

Friday, October 6 to Wednesday,
October 11, 2023 - Fall Reading
Week

Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023 — Deadline
to web withdraw with no refund
(grade of W)

Tuesday, Dec 5,2023 — Last day of
lectures

Thursday, Dec 7 — Thursday, Dec
21,2023 — Final exam period



Winter 2024

Thursday, Jan 4, 2024 - Lectures
begin

Tuesday,Jan 16,2024 — Course
Add/Drop deadline via Minerva,

Tuesday, Jan 23,2024 — Deadline
to web withdraw with full
refund (grade of W)

Tuesday, February 27,2024 —
Deadline to web withdraw with
no refund

(grade of W)

Monday, March 4 - Friday, March
8,2024 - Winter Reading Week

Friday, April 12,2024 — Last day
of lectures

Monday, April 15,2024 —
Tuesday, April 30,2024 — Final
exam period

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND
COMPUTER ENGINEERING

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES
EMAIL: UNDERGRAD.ECE@MCGILL.CA



